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SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  T
T

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

Primary General

Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

A.

FEC Schedule A (Form 3X) Rev. 12/2015

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

Primary General

Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

B.

Aggregate Year-to-Date T

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

Primary General

Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

C.

Aggregate Year-to-Date T

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

PAGE OFFOR LINE NUMBER: 

(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page  11a  11b  11c  12

 13  15 14  16  17

Mission Registration

Mission Registration

Earmark - Todd Young

250.00

225.00

250.00

225.00

500.00

NY

NJ

577 Howard aVe

115 Dwight Pl.

500.00

32 Brookfall Road

NORPAC

08817
Transaction ID : SA11AI.42936

11552

NJEnglewood

Edison

West Hempstead

Self

CNA

Transaction ID : SA11AI.42736
07631

Transaction ID : SA11AI.42925

Self

24

05

10

975.00

89

Image# 201604159012467698

02

02

02

196

Richard Kolchin

2016

2016

Richard Kollmar

2016

Jonathan Kolatch

Finance

MD

Actuary

pbasupally
Text Box
Memo Item

pbasupally
Text Box
Memo Item

pbasupally
Text Box
Memo Item


