SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

	FOR LINE NUMBER:	PAGE 89 OF 196		
Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the	(check only one)			
Detailed Summary Page	X 11a 11b	11c 12		
,g.	13 14	15 16 17		
not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions dress of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.				

	d Statements may not be sold or used by any pers the name and address of any political committee t	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) NORPAC		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Jonathan Kolatch Mailing Address 115 Dwight Pl.		Date of Receipt M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y = Y = Y = Y = Y = Y = Y
City Englewood FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer Self Receipt For: □ Primary □ General □ Other (specify) ▼	State Zip Code NJ 07631 C Occupation Finance Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 500.00	Transaction ID : SA11AI.42736 Amount of Each Receipt this Period 500.00 Memo Item Earmark - Todd Young
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Richard Kolchin Mailing Address 577 Howard aVe City West Hempstead FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer Self Receipt For: Primary Other (specify)	State Zip Code NY 11552 C Occupation MD Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 225.00	Date of Receipt 02 05 2016 Transaction ID: SA11AI.42925 Amount of Each Receipt this Period 225.00 Memo Item Mission Registration
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Richard Kollmar Mailing Address 32 Brookfall Road City Edison FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer CNA Receipt For: Primary Other (specify)	State Zip Code NJ 08817 C Occupation Actuary Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 250.00	Date of Receipt 02 10 2016 Transaction ID: SA11AI.42936 Amount of Each Receipt this Period 250.00 Memo Item Mission Registration
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	>	975.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line numb	per only)	